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SCHNITTSTELLE
CODE

VERSORGUNGSSPANNUNG
AUSGANGSPEGEL
SCHUTZART
GRENZTEMPERATUR
FLANSCHART
WELLENAUSFUEHRUNG
STECKERART
STECKERAUSPRAEGUNG
KABELLAENGE
STECKERBELEGUNGSNR
GEGENSTECKER

OPTION ENC

ZEICHNUNGSNR
VERSIONSNR
PARAMETER

SOFTNR
DOKUMENTATIONS-NR

Pos Bestellnummer Bezeichnung

10 100-00334 ICE100M*4096/4096 VOCA NSW 80ZB12FL/N
SCHRITTZAHL 4.096,000
UMDREHUNGEN 4.096,000
PROGRAMMIERBAR PROG.

PARALLEL PUSH PULL

NOCKEN

11-27V

11-27V

IP65

0-60°C

ZB80

12FLNUT/24

HARTING 25P

GEGENSTECKER ABGEWINKELT

833

JA

NSW 18
PROGRAMMIERBAR
04-732-183

0CA

820

912

DOKUMENTE
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